S-11
 Ambient Temperature Sensor
 Accuracy: ±1.5°C (2.7°F)
 Type Range:
  J: -100 to 760°C ±2°C
  (-148 to 1400°F ±3°F)
  K: -100 to 1000°C ±2°C
  (-148 to 1830°F ±3°F)

for graphics analysis, printing and
exporting. See Accessories table
for ordering information.
Extended Warranty
Program
SM OMEGACARESM extended warranty program
is available for models shown on this page.
Ask your sales representative for full details
when placing an order. OMEGACARESM
covers parts, labor and equivalent loaners.
Wireless  Conversion Receivers Available. For Details  Visit omega.com/ mwtc-rec6
 To Order Visit omega.com/rd8250 for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
 RD8252 Paperless recorder, 2 inputs, universal AC adaptor
 RD8253 Paperless recorder, 2 inputs, DC power 12 to 24 Vdc
 Order Description
 Suffix
 -UPS Rechargeable battery for RD8252 unit
 -USB USB communications with basic software
 -EI Ethernet communications port
Options
 Model No. Description
 RD8250-SW Windows software for graphics analysis,
printing and exporting
 RD8250-CFCR Compact flash card reader, USB 2.0 compatible
 RD8250-NEMA4X-KIT NEMA 4X (IP66) enclosure kit
 RD8250-MC512MBCF 512 MB memory card
 RD8250-MC1024MBCF 1024 MB memory card
 RD8250-MC2048MBCF 2048 MB memory card
 RD8250-RESISTOR 250 Ω shunt resistor
Accessories
 Model No. Description
 RD8250-PSC-2W Universal 100 to 240 Vac adaptor with universal plug set
Replacement Part (Field Installable)